Kasalar

FRISBY

FRISBY

ZALMAN

FRISBY

FRISBY

ZALMAN

ZALMAN

ZALMAN

FRISBY

ZALMAN

ZALMAN

ZALMAN

Uriin

FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

ZM-T6 ATX MIDDLE TOVER KASA

FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

T3 PLUS MINI TOWER MATX KASA

S4-PLUS(BL) ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

S3 TG ATX MID TOWER KASA

FC-56040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

S2 TG ATX MIDLE TOWER KASA

N5 OF 3 BEYAZ LED FANLI KASA

ZM-T8 ATX MID TOWER KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Frisby

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

41,80

46,20

57,20

57,20

62,70

64,90

67,10

68,20

69,30

71,50

71,50

73,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FRISBY FC-9415G 500W DOUBLE SLIM RING FAN
MESH KAS

FRISBY FC-9425G 500W 4xRGB

FRISBY FC-9420G 600W+80 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9320G 600W 80+ 4XRGB FAN MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

VENTO VG1OF 550W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX
KASA

FRISBY FC-9310G 650W 80+DUAL RING RGB FAN
KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB
FAN

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID
TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM
ATX KASA

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

95,70 USD

97,90 USD

97,90 USD

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

121,00
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

141,90
usb

149,60
usb

152,90
usb

160,60
usb



FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 3506W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO TA-K61 ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA 500W

VENTO TA-K61 350W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

46,20

51,70

56,10

72,60

75,90

75,90

82,50

82,50

82,50

83,60

86,90

93,50

93,50

93,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO VS114F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO TA-K61 450W ATX KASA SIYAH/GUMUS

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING

KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

VENTO TA-K61 400W ATX KASA SIYAH

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 500W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

ZALMAN Z10-PLUS ATX MID TOWER SIYAH KASA

VENTO TA-K61 650W ATX KASA

VENTO VG1OF 650W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX
KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Vento

Vento

97,90 USD

97,90 USD

97,90 USD

97,90 USD

104,50
usb

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

115,50
usb

127,60
usb

133,10
usb

135,30
usb

137,50
usb

141,90
usb



@ oo

(82557

VENTO VG15FE 550W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

VENTO VG12AL 600W 80+ PSU KASA

VENTO VG1OF 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX KASA

ZALMAN N5 TF 700W RGB MIDTOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 750W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-9455G VETRO 850W 80+ BRONZE 4X

RGB FAN

ZALMAN 710 DUO ATX MID TOWER SIYAH KASA

VENTO VG12AL 750W 80+ PSU KASA

VENTO VG1OF 750W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX

KASA

VENTO VG15FE 650W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

VENTO VG15FE 750W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Zalman

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

148,50
usb

152,90
usb

152,90
usb

154,00
usb

157,30
usb

174,90
usb

174,90
usb

176,00
usb

192,50
usb



